
 
 

Holiday Pattern 2023-2024  
 
Friday 1st September 2023 INSET DAY 1 

Monday 4th September 2023            School re-opens  
Friday 20th October 2023                           School closes 
 

HALF TERM   
 
Monday 30th October 2023                        School opens  
Friday 17th November 2023               INSET DAY 2 

Monday 20th November 2023               INSET DAY 3  
Friday 22nd December 2023                       School closes 1.00 p.m.  
  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS    
 
Monday 8th January 2024                        School opens  
Friday 9th February 2024                           School closes 
 

HALF TERM   
 
Monday 19th February 2024                      School opens 
Thursday 28th March 2024                        School closes 1.00 p.m. 
 

EASTER HOLIDAYS   
 
Monday 15th April 2024                        School opens  
Monday 6th May 2024  Bank Holiday  
Friday 24th May 2024  School closes 
 

HALF TERM  
 
Monday 3rd June 2024                                INSET DAY 4  
Tuesday 4th June 2024                         School opens                  
Friday 19th  July 2024                                  School closes 1.00 p.m. 
Monday 22nd July 2024                               INSET DAY 5 

 


